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No 1 VON BURG Jean Paul (Rg=1)

Pass 2 2:31.878

Pass 14 4:23.641 1 1:51.763 **

Pass 28 6:12.673 2 1:49.032 *

Pass 41 8:00.962 3 1:48.289 *

Pass 56 9:48.953 4 1:47.991 *

Pass 91 15:46.539 5 5:57.586

Pass 97 17:34.361 6 1:47.822 *

Pass 100 19:22.070 7 1:47.709 **

Pass 103 21:09.514 8 1:47.444 *

No 3 SCHMALZ Patrick (Rg=6)

Pass 3 2:33.249

Pass 15 4:25.331 1 1:52.082 *

Pass 29 6:15.057 2 1:49.726 *

Pass 43 8:04.285 3 1:49.228 *

Pass 57 9:53.136 4 1:48.851 *

Pass 69 11:42.184 5 1:49.048

Pass 96 17:28.353 6 5:46.169

Pass 99 19:17.073 7 1:48.720 *

Pass 102 21:05.637 8 1:48.564 *

Pass 106 22:54.389 9 1:48.752

Pass 108 24:43.717 10 1:49.328

No 5 BITSCHNAU Benoit (Rg=11)

Pass 6 2:37.586

Pass 18 4:33.150 1 1:55.564 *

Pass 32 6:25.128 2 1:51.978 *

Pass 46 8:16.479 3 1:51.351 *

Pass 61 10:07.225 4 1:50.746 *

Pass 73 11:57.436 5 1:50.211 *

Pass 84 13:47.445 6 1:50.009 *

No 6 CASELLA Luca (Rg=8)

Pass 52 8:40.623

Pass 66 10:42.422 1 2:01.799 *

Pass 78 12:31.822 2 1:49.400 *

Pass 86 14:21.245 3 1:49.423

Pass 92 16:09.988 4 1:48.743 *

Pass 105 21:35.621 5 5:25.633

Pass 107 23:24.788 6 1:49.167

Pass 109 25:14.012 7 1:49.224

No 7 SCHELLING Marc (Rg=9)

Pass 4 2:33.869

Pass 16 4:26.236 1 1:52.367 *

Pass 30 6:16.267 2 1:50.031 *

Pass 44 8:06.726 3 1:50.459

Pass 58 9:56.383 4 1:49.657 *

Pass 70 11:46.429 5 1:50.046

Pass 81 13:35.871 6 1:49.442 *

Pass 88 15:26.000 7 1:50.129

Pass 94 17:15.041 8 1:49.041 *

Pass 98 19:04.331 9 1:49.290

No 8 SACCHET  Marco (Rg=7)

Pass 8 2:45.126

Pass 20 4:45.503 1 2:00.377 *

Pass 34 6:37.246 2 1:51.743 *

Pass 48 8:26.841 3 1:49.595 *

Pass 63 10:16.091 4 1:49.250 *

Pass 75 12:04.655 5 1:48.564 *

Pass 85 13:54.757 6 1:50.102

Pass 90 15:43.554 7 1:48.797

No 10 DITZLER Oliver (Rg=2)

Pass 7 2:43.692

Pass 19 4:43.789 1 2:00.097 *

Pass 33 6:34.538 2 1:50.749 *

Pass 47 8:23.327 3 1:48.789 *

Pass 62 10:11.620 4 1:48.293 *

Pass 74 11:59.360 5 1:47.740 **

No 15 PIERGIOVANNI Franco (Rg=5)

Pass 13 3:01.474

Pass 25 5:03.519 1 2:02.045 *

Pass 38 6:53.741 2 1:50.222 *

Pass 53 8:41.986 3 1:48.245 *

No 16 CHALIGNE Stefan (Rg=14)

Pass 10 2:48.758

Pass 24 4:58.476 1 2:09.718 *

Pass 39 6:59.724 2 2:01.248 *

Pass 54 8:57.779 3 1:58.055 *

Pass 67 10:53.943 4 1:56.164 *

Pass 79 12:49.684 5 1:55.741 *

Pass 87 14:44.788 6 1:55.104 *

Pass 93 16:39.297 7 1:54.509 *

No 18 SINA Sara (Rg=12)

Pass 5 2:34.423

Pass 17 4:28.993 1 1:54.570 *

Pass 31 6:20.400 2 1:51.407 *

Pass 45 8:10.851 3 1:50.451 *

Pass 60 10:01.519 4 1:50.668

Pass 72 11:52.329 5 1:50.810

Pass 83 13:42.889 6 1:50.560
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No 19 ARN Marc (Rg=15)

Pass 26 5:45.920

Pass 40 7:46.331 1 2:00.411 *

Pass 55 9:42.667 2 1:56.336 *

Pass 68 11:40.484 3 1:57.817

Pass 80 13:35.693 4 1:55.209 *

Pass 89 15:32.964 5 1:57.271

Pass 95 17:28.288 6 1:55.324

No 21 NICOLAIDIS Manuel (Rg=10)

Pass 27 6:03.303

Pass 42 8:03.916 1 2:00.613 *

Pass 59 9:58.912 2 1:54.996 *

Pass 71 11:48.283 3 1:49.371 *

Pass 82 13:37.645 4 1:49.362 *

Pass 101 19:41.223 5 6:03.578

Pass 104 21:29.967 6 1:48.744

No 23 CORRADINA Andreas (Rg=3)

Pass 12 2:55.414

Pass 22 4:49.646 1 1:54.232 *

Pass 35 6:41.601 2 1:51.955 *

Pass 49 8:30.316 3 1:48.715 *

Pass 64 10:18.140 4 1:47.824 **

Pass 76 12:05.898 5 1:47.758 *

No 25 CERESA Fabrizio (Rg=13)

Pass 9 2:48.007

Pass 21 4:48.914 1 2:00.907 *

Pass 36 6:44.938 2 1:56.024 *

Pass 50 8:37.671 3 1:52.733 *

Pass 65 10:30.633 4 1:52.962

Pass 77 12:23.664 5 1:53.031

No 28 STENGEL Josef (Rg=4)

Pass 11 2:50.622

Pass 23 4:52.912 1 2:02.290 *

Pass 37 6:50.423 2 1:57.511 *

Pass 51 8:38.391 3 1:47.968 **


